
SMART CONTRACT
have Autopool
1 to 10

• Every New user
joins under
previous joined
user globally.

• Autopool Entry is
recorded on
Ethereum
Blockchain as
Transaction
Timestamp

Globally joined  
user pays to the 
‘Top User’ and 
after getting full 
amount ‘Top User’
cycle out from 
Autopool.

How It Works ?

 

Autopool

AUTOPOOL ENTRY	
ETH

GLOBAL
USERS

2 X 1 =

3 X 3 =

4 X 5 =

5 X 10 =

6 X 20 =

• The ‘One ID 10, :

1 2 ETH
2 6 ETH
5 20 ETH
10 50 ETH
20 120 ETH
50 350 ETH
100
200
500
1000

Global One ID & Line

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

300

7 X 50 =

8 X 100 =

9 X 200 =

10 X 500 =

300 X 1000 =

9

800 ETH
1800 ETH

5000 ETH
300000 ETH

TOTAL ETH

ONE ID 10

ONE ID 10




