

How It Works?

ONE ID 10

Global One ID & Line Autopool

- The 'One ID 10,:
 SMART CONTRACT
 have Autopool
 1 to 10
- Every New user joins under previous joined user globally.
- Autopool Entry is recorded on Ethereum Blockchain as Transaction Timestamp

Autopool Flow:

Globally joined user pays to the 'Top User' and after getting full amount 'Top User' cycle out from Autopool.



ONE ID 10
SMART CONTRACT

AUTOPOOL	ENTRY ETH	GLOBAL USERS	TOT	AL ETH
1	1	2	2 X 1 =	2 ETH
2	2	3	3 X 3 =	6 ETH
3	5	4	4 X 5 =	20 ETH
4	10	5	5 X 10 =	50 ETH
5	20	6	6 X 20 =	120 ETH
6	50	7	7 X 50 =	350 ETH
7	100	8	8 X 100 =	800 ETH
8	200	9	9 X 200 =	1800 ETH
9	500	10	10 X 500 =	5000 ETH
10	1000	300	300 X 1000 = 3 0	00000 ETH